Addr
2023

2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030

2031

2032
2033

2034
2035

2036

2037

2038

2039

2040

2041

2042

2043
2044

2045

2046

2047

2048
2049

Last Name

Derbawka

Navarrete

Key

Carlson

Ferrante
Crafton
Johnson
Watterson
Moen
Wickes

Ellingsen

Quinlan
Johnston

Salisbury

Lawery
Hargreaves
McDermott
Nungester
Schuur

Ohashi

Parrish

Livingston
Livingston-Maher

Nelson

Shelby
Noll

Schnell
Mayer
Natwick

Delauder

Colvin
Belles

Parkwood South Homeowner's Association

2091 S Parkwood Circle, Spokane WA 99223

First Name Relation

Dan
Kathy
Erik
Ali
Elysse
Millie Daughter

Daughter

Jerry
Lynda
Chris
Diana
Larry
Beth
Jody
Steve
Sonia
Diana
Bruce
Kathleen
John
Jack

Pat

Liz

Bob
Polly
Dave
Robin
Jerry
Linda
Molly Daughter
Rick
Vivianne
Bob
Tricia
Ted
Chris
Gary
Debi
Mike
Dalene
Bill
Steve
Leslie
Leigh
Anne Daughter
Dee
Mary Daughter
Dan
Cynde
Peggy
Bud

Home Phone

509-534-9002
509-534-9002

509-536-2030

509-535-3792
509-534-6880
509-534-6880
509-474-0093
509-474-0093

509-448-1248
509-448-1248

509-242-3875

509-535-3262

Mobile

509-949-3294
509-945-3539
509-540-0530
509-945-0599

509-998-2331
509-998-2330
509-995-1477
509-995-8687
509-991-6943
509-994-2801
509-869-3734
509-270-0753
206-941-4042
509-218-2228
509-998-3025
509-998-3029

509-998-1584
509-448-5140

509-954-0328
509-939-3023
509-951-9972
509-999-1667
509-999-1669
509.979.6616
509-638-9653
407-399-8450
509-724-1210
509-714-8297
253-332-3500
253-332-3360
509-710-8567
509-263-6570
928-919-5905
928-919-5905
509-953-7210
509-230-3375
509-294-3390
509-220-5203
509-607-8014
747-232-0179
206-947-6834
907-229-3792
509-995-1539
509-868-9280
509-994-7553

Email

Kderbawka@gmail.com
Kderbawka@gmail.com

aderbawka@wsu.edu

jerrykey@comcast.net
lyndakey@comcast.net

carlson.d.chris@comcast.net

carlson.diana@comcast.net

Iferrante@urmfoodservice.com

craftonbeth@msn.com
jodyjohnson@naiblack.com

watterson.steve@principal.com

soniamoen@comcast.net
dcwix@comcast.net
b2440e@msn.com

johnrqgl@comcast.net
pjjohnston47@qg.com

lisalisbury@gmail.com

pollaw@msn.com

hargyhouse@comcast.net
hargyhouse@comcast.net

jfmcdermott0315@msn.com

lkoszce@msn.com
mmcdermott@carroll.edu
nungester@mail.com
vivis@hotmail.com
rhohashi@gmail.com
tohashi80@gmail.com
ted.parrish3@gmail.com
C.G.Parrish56@gmail.com
garyliv@comcast.net

deborahbmaher@hotmail.com

gramadalene@icloud.com
billshelby@comcast.net

snoll@interiorsolutionsinc.com

Leslie.noll53@gmail.com
leighschnell@yahoo.com
mayeranne57@gmail.com
pdnatwick@aol.com
haywicksea@comcast.net
dandelauder@comcast.net
cyndelO@comcast.net
stevecolv@comcast.net
budbelles@gmail.com
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Addr
2049
2070

2071
2072
2073
2075
2076
2077

2078

2079
2080

2081

2082

2083

2084

2085

2086
2088

2089

2090

Last Name
Belles

Bass

Hanford
May
Barber

Janosky

Spear
LeCount
Comer

Spanjer
Buckingham

Neupert

Higley
Donohue

Ford

Brandenburger

Cameron
Carollo
Angle
Mondal

Anders
Wolford
Lyssak

First Name Relation Home Phone

Marcia

Mike

Cindy

Candy

Marj 509-534-4744
Dave
JoAnn
Wayne
Lorie
Delitha
Sandra

509-244-5287

Bernie

Gerrie

Marlene

Ward

Cherie

Tom

Carol

Tony

Mike 509-448-0951
Donna 509-448-0951
Chad Son

Bob

Betty

Joyce

Jim

Ray

Ken 509-536-6432
Juliet 509-536-6432
Billy 509-535-5282
Sue 509-535-5282
509-474-1634
509-474-1634

Vassili
Alexandra

Mobile

509-995-1187
509-990-4980
509-990-9537
509-991-5080
801-573-3486
509-710-5590
509-342-4882
509-868-1639
509-869-7829
509-951-6655
206-321-0661
206 940-0340

509-993-9232
509-448-3440
541-815-8667
509-994-2487
509-994-8040
509-994-1991
509-710-7444
509-710-6099
509-294-2047
509-939-1004
509-448-9813
509-981-4639
509-999-5772
510-586-8364
509-599-1280
509-570-8199
509-979-8825
509-999-8629
509-535-1219
509-993-7298

Email
marciabelles@gmail.com
mbass@21goldchoice.com
cindyevansbass@msn.com
chanfordl@comcast.net
mas.may@comcast.net
dbarber@dupreebldg.com
barberjoann14@gmail.com

lorie.janosky@gmail.com

delithas@earthlink.net
slecont@aol.com
bfcomer@yahoo.com

wbbcab@comcast.net
wbbcab@comcast.net
tneupert2@gmail.com
ctneupert@msn.com
tjhigs@gmail.com
michaeldonohue@mac.com
donna.d.spokane@gmail.com
chadjford@comcast.net
b-bbrandenburger@msn.com
bebespokane@gmail.com
jmaycameron@comcast.net
jimcarollo1940@gmail.com
orayangle@sbcglobal.net
kenmondal@gmail.com
ironjuliet@comcast.net

swolford@21goldchoice.com
vlyssak@netzero.net
olgalyssak@hotmail.com
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